Sunlight
(grey curve)
Procognitive LED luminaires
Spectrasol SunHigh GP
DIRECT BEAM INDUSTRIAL LUMINAIRES
LUMINAIRE DESCRIPTION
MAIN BENEFITS OF SPECTRASOL LED LIGHTING
• Improves productivity and concentration

using an
eye
Order code Variants LED module type
Luminous
flux of
luminaire
[lm]
Luminaire
power
consump
tion
[W]
Maximum number of
luminaires per circuit
breaker
EDImel
(D65; D50)
[lm]
Inrush current Dimensions [mm]
B16 C16 Imax [A] Time [us] a b c d e f
1-S05-03-001 Spectrasol SL HIGH GP 150W 60 O
procognitive,
photobiomodulating
LED
Spectrasol 4800 K CRI
95
procognitive,
photobiomodulating
LED
Spectrasol 4800 K CRI
95
15650 13615;
15650 153 2 4 85 500 235 95 298 383 200 228
1-S05-03-002 Spectrasol SL HIGH GP 150W 60 R
1-S05-03-003 Spectrasol SL HIGH GP 150W 90 O
1-S05-03-004 Spectrasol SL HIGH GP 150W 90 R
1-S05-03-005 Spectrasol SL HIGH GP 80W 60 O
8800 7656;
8800 80 2 4 85 500 235 95 298 383 200 228
1-S05-03-006 Spectrasol SL HIGH GP 80W 60 R
1-S05-03-007 Spectrasol SL HIGH GP 80W 90 O
1-S05-03-008 Spectrasol SL HIGH GP 80W 90 R
SUNHIGH GP LUMINAIRE VARIANTS
DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION VISUALISATION OF AN ACTUAL APPLICATION OF THE LUMINAIRE
T0021